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Moving Forward Fantasy Football League

2023 Schedule

Wed Feb 28 12:18pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
KUSH'S KREW

4th REICH
BOOTIE-GALORE
ANTEATERS

PHA Q'S

CARLOS DANGER

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
KUSH'S KREW
SAND NIGGAS
BOOTIE-GALORE
CHICKEN

PHA Q'S

DIRTY MANCHEZ

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
KUSH'S KREW
SAND NIGGAS
BOOTIE-GALORE
CHICKEN

PHA Q'S

DIRTY MANCHEZ

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

KUSH'S KREW

SAND NIGGAS

4th REICH

9ER NATION

ANTEATERS

PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

KUSH'S KREW

SAND NIGGAS

4th REICH

9ER NATION

BOOTIE-GALORE

PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
KUSH'S KREW
SAND NIGGAS

4th REICH

9ER NATION
BOOTIE-GALORE
ANTEATERS

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

KUSH'S KREW

SAND NIGGAS

4th REICH

9ER NATION

ANTEATERS

PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER

65
78
44
73
41
79

98
146
71
90
84
105

92
103
66
143
124
82

182
115
135
218
101
109

84
51
100
67
88
143

90
60
73
122
95
129

169
74
52
88

105
86

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

SAND NIGGAS

9ER NATION

CHICKEN

PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER
DIRTY MANCHEZ

GAME OVER

4th REICH

9ER NATION

ANTEATERS

PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER
CARLOS DANGER

GAME OVER

9ER NATION

4th REICH

PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER
ANTEATERS

GAME OVER

CARLOS DANGER

BOOTIE-GALORE
CHICKEN
CARLOS DANGER
GAME OVER

PHA Q'S

DIRTY MANCHEZ

CHICKEN
ANTEATERS

PHA Q'S

DIRTY MANCHEZ
CARLOS DANGER
GAME OVER

GAME OVER
CARLOS DANGER

PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER
CHICKEN

PHA Q'S

DIRTY MANCHEZ

CARLOS DANGER
DIRTY MANCHEZ
CHICKEN
BOOTIE-GALORE
GAME OVER

PHA Q'S
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53
95
59
96
90
105

162
140
103
50
90
86

116
127
133
184
109
115

69
67
49
118
43
152

129
86
88

108

140

131

82
74
64
71
78
81

85
59
88
92
65
107
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
KUSH'S KREW
SAND NIGGAS

4th REICH

9ER NATION
BOOTIE-GALORE
CHICKEN

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
KUSH'S KREW
SAND NIGGAS

4th REICH

9ER NATION
BOOTIE-GALORE
CHICKEN

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

KUSH'S KREW

SAND NIGGAS

4th REICH

9ER NATION

CHICKEN

PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
KUSH'S KREW

SAND NIGGAS

4th REICH

9ER NATION

CHICKEN

ANTEATERS

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
KUSH'S KREW

4th REICH
BOOTIE-GALORE
ANTEATERS

PHA Q'S

CARLOS DANGER

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
KUSH'S KREW

SAND NIGGAS
BOOTIE-GALORE
CHICKEN

PHA Q'S

DIRTY MANCHEZ

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
KUSH'S KREW

SAND NIGGAS
BOOTIE-GALORE
CHICKEN

PHA Q'S

DIRTY MANCHEZ

98
70
162
68
128
136

125
80
143
98
78
93

73
90
115
95
157
30

93
57
119
84
92
99

107
138
95
115
58
104

106
85
116
111
99
105

46
85
119
92
130
70

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

ANTEATERS
PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER
GAME OVER

PHA Q'S

DIRTY MANCHEZ

CARLOS DANGER

PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER
PHA Q'S

ANTEATERS

CARLOS DANGER

GAME OVER

DIRTY MANCHEZ

DIRTY MANCHEZ
GAME OVER
BOOTIE-GALORE
ANTEATERS

PHA Q'S

CARLOS DANGER

PHA Q'S

BOOTIE-GALORE

DIRTY MANCHEZ

PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER
GAME OVER

CARLOS DANGER

SAND NIGGAS

9ER NATION

CHICKEN

PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER
DIRTY MANCHEZ

GAME OVER

4th REICH

9ER NATION

ANTEATERS

PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER
CARLOS DANGER

GAME OVER

9ER NATION

4th REICH

PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER
ANTEATERS

GAME OVER

CARLOS DANGER
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81
128
83
146
177
79

54
93
114
47
37
78

55
158
157
116
102
112

102
95
130
108
71
84

87
60
82
56
115
65

92
55
50
84
133
96

112
51
74

171
53

101
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
DIRTY MANCHEZ
BOOTIE-GALORE

4th REICH

9ER NATION

ANTEATERS

GAME OVER

KUSH'S KREW

PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER
PHA Q'S

SAND NIGGAS

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
CHICKEN

CARLOS DANGER

4th REICH

9ER NATION
BOOTIE-GALORE

DIRTY MANCHEZ

GAME OVER

PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER
PHA Q'S

SAND NIGGAS

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
CHICKEN

4th REICH

9ER NATION

ANTEATERS
BOOTIE-GALORE

CARLOS DANGER

DIRTY MANCHEZ

GAME OVER

PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER
PHA Q'S

SAND NIGGAS

75
46
71
108
115
48
68
34
160
88

71
73
116
85
102
113
80
88
88
123

150
82
79
91
93
a7
62
85

112

120
53

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs

CHICKEN 120
CARLOS DANGER 124
ANTEATERS 62
KUSH'S KREW 122
KUSH'S KREW 63
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