## **Moving Forward Fantasy Football League**

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:18pm ET

				<u> </u>
Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
KUSH'S KREW	65	vs	SAND NIGGAS	53
4th REICH	78	VS	9ER NATION	95
BOOTIE-GALORE	44	VS	CHICKEN	59
ANTEATERS	73	VS	PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	96
PHA Q'S	41	VS	DIRTY MANCHEZ	90
CARLOS DANGER	79	VS	GAME OVER	105
07.11.12.00 D7.11.10.2.1.1		••	o, une overv	100
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
KUSH'S KREW	98	VS	4th REICH	162
SAND NIGGAS	146	VS	9ER NATION	140
BOOTIE-GALORE	71	VS	ANTEATERS	103
CHICKEN	90	VS	PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	50
PHA Q'S	84	VS	CARLOS DANGER	90
DIRTY MANCHEZ	105	VS	GAME OVER	86
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
KUSH'S KREW	92	VS	9ER NATION	116
SAND NIGGAS	103	VS	4th REICH	127
BOOTIE-GALORE	66	VS	PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	133
CHICKEN	143	VS	ANTEATERS	184
PHA Q'S	124	VS	GAME OVER	109
DIRTY MANCHEZ	82	VS	CARLOS DANGER	115
Week 4 - NFL Week 4	400		DOOTIE ON ODE	00
KUSH'S KREW	182	VS	BOOTIE-GALORE	69
SAND NIGGAS	115	VS	CHICKEN	67
4th REICH	135	VS	CARLOS DANGER	49
9ER NATION	218	VS	GAME OVER	118
ANTEATERS	101	VS	PHA Q'S	43
PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	109	VS	DIRTY MANCHEZ	152
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
KUSH'S KREW	84	VS	CHICKEN	129
SAND NIGGAS	51	vs vs	ANTEATERS	86
4th REICH	100		PHA Q'S	88
9ER NATION	67	VS	DIRTY MANCHEZ	108
		VS	_	
BOOTIE-GALORE	88	VS	CARLOS DANGER	140
PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	143	VS	GAME OVER	131
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
KUSH'S KREW	90	VS	GAME OVER	82
SAND NIGGAS	60	VS	CARLOS DANGER	74
4th REICH	73	VS	PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	64
9ER NATION	122	VS	CHICKEN	71
BOOTIE-GALORE	95	vs vs	PHA Q'S	78
ANTEATERS	129	vs vs	DIRTY MANCHEZ	81
ANTEATERO	123	VS	DITT MANOFILE	01
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
KUSH'S KREW	169	VS	CARLOS DANGER	85
SAND NIGGAS	74	VS	DIRTY MANCHEZ	59
4th REICH	52	VS	CHICKEN	88
9ER NATION	88	VS	BOOTIE-GALORE	92
ANTEATERS	105	VS	GAME OVER	65
PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	86	vs	PHA Q'S	107
The state of the s			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	.07

## Moving Forward Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:18pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
KUSH'S KREW	98	VS	ANTEATERS	81
SAND NIGGAS	90 70	vs VS	PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	128
4th REICH	162	VS VS	GAME OVER	83
9ER NATION	68	VS VS	PHA Q'S	146
BOOTIE-GALORE	128		DIRTY MANCHEZ	177
CHICKEN	136	vs vs	CARLOS DANGER	79
CHICKEN	130	VS	CARLOS DANGER	19
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
KUSH'S KREW	125	VS	PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	54
SAND NIGGAS	80	VS	PHA Q'S	93
4th REICH	143	VS	ANTEATERS	114
9ER NATION	98	VS	CARLOS DANGER	47
BOOTIE-GALORE	78	VS	GAME OVER	37
CHICKEN	93	VS	DIRTY MANCHEZ	78
Week 10 - NFL Week 10			DIDTY MANGUET	
KUSH'S KREW	73	VS	DIRTY MANCHEZ	55
SAND NIGGAS	90	VS	GAME OVER	158
4th REICH	115	VS	BOOTIE-GALORE	157
9ER NATION	95	VS	ANTEATERS	116
CHICKEN	157	VS	PHA Q'S	102
PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	30	VS	CARLOS DANGER	112
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
KUSH'S KREW	93	VS	PHA Q'S	102
SAND NIGGAS	57	VS	BOOTIE-GALORE	95
4th REICH	119	VS	DIRTY MANCHEZ	130
9ER NATION	84	VS	PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	108
CHICKEN	92	VS	GAME OVER	71
ANTEATERS	99	VS	CARLOS DANGER	84
West 40 NEL West 40				
Week 12 - NFL Week 12	407		SAND NIGGAS	0.7
KUSH'S KREW	107	VS	9ER NATION	87
4th REICH	138	VS	<del></del>	60
BOOTIE-GALORE ANTEATERS	95 115	VS	CHICKEN PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	82 56
PHA Q'S	58	VS	DIRTY MANCHEZ	115
CARLOS DANGER	104	VS VS	GAME OVER	65
CARLOS DANGER	104	VS	GAIVIE OVER	03
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
KUSH'S KREW	106	VS	4th REICH	92
SAND NIGGAS	85	VS	9ER NATION	55
BOOTIE-GALORE	116	VS	ANTEATERS	50
CHICKEN	111	VS	PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	84
PHA Q'S	99	VS	CARLOS DANGER	133
DIRTY MANCHEZ	105	VS	GAME OVER	96
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
KUSH'S KREW	46	\/O	9ER NATION	110
SAND NIGGAS	46 85	VS	9ER NATION 4th REICH	112 51
BOOTIE-GALORE	85 119	VS	PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	74
CHICKEN	92	VS	ANTEATERS	7 <del>4</del> 171
PHA Q'S	92 130	VS	GAME OVER	53
DIRTY MANCHEZ	70	VS VS	CARLOS DANGER	101
DITT I WANDIEZ	70	VS	CANLOS DANGEN	101



## **Moving Forward Fantasy Football League**

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:18pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
DIRTY MANCHEZ	75	VS	CHICKEN	120
BOOTIE-GALORE	46	VS	CARLOS DANGER	124
4th REICH	71			
9ER NATION	108			
ANTEATERS	115			
GAME OVER	48			
KUSH'S KREW	68			
PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	34			
PHA Q'S	160			
SAND NIGGAS	88			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
CHICKEN	71	VS	ANTEATERS	62
CARLOS DANGER	73	VS	KUSH'S KREW	122
4th REICH	116			
9ER NATION	85			
BOOTIE-GALORE	102			
DIRTY MANCHEZ	113			
GAME OVER	80			
PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	88			
PHA Q'S	88			
SAND NIGGAS	123			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
CHICKEN	150	VS	KUSH'S KREW	63
4th REICH	82			
9ER NATION	79			
ANTEATERS	91			
BOOTIE-GALORE	93			
CARLOS DANGER	47			
DIRTY MANCHEZ	62			
GAME OVER	85			
PANCAKE EATING MOTHERFUCKER	112			
PHA Q'S	120			
SAND NIGGAS	53			